Orden de Fuerza del club Club ajedrez Torrefiel

Foto ‘ OF ‘ Nombre

1

10

11

12

13

000000000

Hernan

Jose

Ignacio

Viviana

Jose Luis

German

Francisco

Virginia

Manuel

Rafael

David

Alfonso

Rosen

‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo

Siludakis

Nieto Tornero

Alonso Igual

Galvan Cipriani

Carrion
Rodriguez

Robles
Asuncion

Medina Calero

Core Lopez

Cortes
Recaman

Gutierrez
Gonzalez

Janeiro Soto-
Quiroga

Magraner del
Val

Yanev Petrov

ELO
FIDE

1914
1914
1811
1759
1680
1655
1767
1676
1699

1526

1481

1400

ELO
FEDA

1933
1910
1817
1649
1669
1719
1730
1693
1681

1568

1432

Cédigo

Fide

127965

2294354

2269813

32041144

2201992

22240969

2214792

2246562

2247186

2249600

24514721

2906619
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‘ OF ‘ Nombre
14 Rafael

15 David

16 Jorge

17 Andres
18 ,CA:Ii)aerr?dra
19 Alfredo
20 Nicolas
21 Carmen
22

23

24

25

26

David Enrique

Sofia

Guillermo

Irian

Jose

Ultima modificacion

20/11/2014

‘ Apellidos ‘ Titulo

Candel
Ribarrocha

Medina Solano

Marquez
Rodriguez

Tomas
Cucarella

Marquez
Torres

Bayarri
Palanca

Cayrols
Cabezuelo

Morocho
Herrero

Morales Marin
Torres Marin

Ferriz Poved

Hernandez
Castro

Moran Miralles

ELO
FIDE

1039

ELO
FEDA

1040

Cdédigo
Fide
24510351

32031262

24530212

32083777

24530093

24530069



